GIRONORDIC 2024
PIAN DI COLTURA

CLASSIFICA SQUADRE GIRONORDIC

Etichette di riga

RAINBOW NORDIC WALKING
KINESIS

ASD SKY NORDIC ALPENPLUS
NORDIC WALKING ROSA'

KS SKYNORDIC

NW LINCE VERONA

POLISPORTIVA ZERO BRANCO
EVOLUZIONE NORDIC

N&W BALDO BENACO

LIBERTAS PORCIA

A PASSO NORDIC

ASD LA PIAVE NORDIC WALKING
CAMMINATORI SENZA CONFINI
LIBERTAS WALKING SCORZe

A.S.D. DIMENSIONE NORDIC WALKING
NORDIC WALKING MONTELLO

ASD OUTDOOR NORDIC E WALKING
TRIESTE ATLETICA

ASD STRADA FACENDO E NORDIC WALKING TREVISO
NESSUNO GRUPPO

SMILE TEAM

(vuoto)

Totale complessivo

Somma di TOTALI
2972,7
2229,9

1910
1288
1111
766,5
606
564,7
553,4
550
414
406
391
360,5
255
211,5
201,5
193
152
147

0

0
15283,7



